
Total:

WESTERN WHITEWATER ASSOCIATION 
ANNUAL BANQUET

FEBRUARY 3, 2023

THANK YOU!

Save time and postage!

Use your smartphone and

register online !

DOORS & NO HOST BAR @ 4PM
DINNER @ 6:30 PM

LIVE AUCTION TO FOLLOW

EARLY BIRD DRAWING $200 - COMPLETED
REGISTRATION MUST BE RECEIVED BY 12/31/23

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP

FAMILY  MEMBERSHIP & 2 MEALS

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP, 2 MEALS & 30 RAFFLE TICKETS

SINGLE MEMBERSHIP & ONE MEAL

SPONSOR TABLE INCLUDING 8 MEALS

KIDS MEAL 12 AND UNDER 

SINGLE MEMBERSHIP, 1 MEAL & 15 RAFFLE TICKETS

SINGLE MEMBERSHIP

$50

$160

$110

$40

$190

$1250

$10

$95

ADDITIONAL MEALS PURCHASED WITH FAMILY
MEMBERSHIP ONLY 

RAFFLE TICKETS PER 10

$25

$55

ITEM - PRICING SUBJECT TO INCREASE AFTER 01/27/24 PRICE QTY TOTAL

PLEASE FILL OUT AND RETURN TO:
WESTERN WHITE WATER ASSOCIATION

 PO BOX 8922, BOISE, ID 83707

Name (s):________________________________________________________________________________

Mailing Address:___________________________________________________________________________

City, State, Zip:___________________________________________________________________________

Phone #(s):_______________________________________________________________________________

Email (s):_________________________________________________________________________________

110 COUNTY FAIR
CALDWELL, ID 83605


