WESTERN WHITEWATER ASSOCIATION ANNUAL BANQUET FEBRUARY 3, 2023

American Tire & Auto Service

DOORS & NO HOST BAR @ 4PM DINNER @ 6:30 PM LIVE AUCTION TO FOLLOW



EARLY BIRD DRAWING \$200 - COMPLETED REGISTRATION MUST BE RECEIVED BY 12/31/23

110 COUNTY FAIR CALDWELL, ID 83605

ITEM - PRICING SUBJECT TO INCREASE AFTER 01/27/24	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
SINGLE MEMBERSHIP	\$40		÷
SINGLE MEMBERSHIP & ONE MEAL	\$95	-	7
SINGLE MEMBERSHIP, 1 MEAL & 15 RAFFLE TICKETS	\$110		/
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP	\$50		
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP & 2 MEALS	\$160	/	1
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP, 2 MEALS & 30 RAFFLE TICKETS	\$190	1	1
SPONSOR TABLE INCLUDING 8 MEALS	\$1250	/	11.
ADDITIONAL MEALS PURCHASED WITH FAMILY MEMBERSHIP ONLY	\$55		1
KIDS MEAL 12 AND UNDER	\$25	. /	ĉ.4
RAFFLE TICKETS PER 10	\$10	VE	1

THANK YOU!

PLEASE FILL OUT AND RETURN TO: WESTERN WHITE WATER ASSOCIATION PO BOX 8922, BOISE, ID 83707 Total:

Save time and postage! Use your smartphone and register online !



Name (s):	 	
Mailing Address:	 	
City, State, Zip:	 	
Phone #(s):	 	
Email (s):		